
WP65.1 Graham Press Crepes
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
0.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.4 R 0.3 Union Grove Church

Road
3.7 R 0.2 Union Grove Church

Road
3.9 L >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
3.9 Uturn 1.1 Make a U-turn onto

Union Grove Church 
Road

5 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.5 R 2 Dairyland Road
7.6 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
9.9 L 2.2 Borland Road
12 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
14.5 R 1.7 Mount Willing Road
16.2 L 0.6 Southern Drive
16.7 R >.1 State Road 1316
16.8 S 0.3 Gaines Chapel Road
17.1 L >.1 US 70
17.2 R >.1 Tinnin Road
17.3 L 0.3 Fuller Road
17.5 R 0.2 Turn right
17.7 R 1.7 Richmond Road
19.4 L 3.4 West Lebanon Road
22.7 R 3.6 East Stagecoach Road
26.3 L 2.8 Bason Road
29.1 R >.1 Bason Road
29.2 L 1.4 Roxboro Road, NC 49
30.5 L >.1 Graham Road, NC 49
30.6 L 0.5 Holt Road
31.2 S 1.8 Town Branch Road
33 L 0.5 East Elm Street, NC 49
33.5 R >.1 Northeast Court Square,

NC 87
33.5 R >.1 North Main Street, NC 87
33.6 R >.1 East Harden Street, NC

49, NC 54
33.7 R >.1 North Marshall Street
33.8 L >.1 East Elm Street
33.9 R 0.4 South Melville Street
34.3 L 2.1 East Gilbreath Street
36.4 L 0.5 Cooper Road
36.9 R 0.3 East Harden Street, NC

54
37.2 L 0.6 Cherry Lane Road

At TurnGo On
37.8 R 0.8 Jimmie Kerr Road
38.6 L 6.2 North Jim Minor Road
44.8 R 1 Mount Willen Road
45.7 L 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
46.7 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
47.1 L 2.9 Nicks Road
49.9 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
51.6 L 0.7 Vernon Road
52.3 L 3.7 Bradshaw Quarry Road
56 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
57.6 L 2.1 Dairyland Road
59.7 L 0.5 Albert Road
60.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
61.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
62.3 R 0.8 Old NC 86
63.1 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
64.3 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
65 L >.1 Williams Street
65.1 L >.1 Turn left
65.1 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


